Place

Place

Place

SN

Place

SIS

o =

Place

Rl N N RS

i3.
14.

Place

R S - I SRS

LRGBS

&
B e G

Full Results for MALE Age Group: 19 and under

OvPic  Bib Name Hometown Ag
I 26 Brandon Harp DENVER CO 17
2 34 Greg Kottyan BROOMFIELD CO 17
Fuil Results for FEMALE Age Group: 19 and under
OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag
I 136 Seychelle Hicks EVERGREEN CO 15
2 2 Christina Azzolina BROOMFIELD CO 19
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 20 to 24
OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag
t 64 Joshua Smith BROOMFIELD CO 23
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 2010 24
OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag
i 20 Heather Garcia BROOMFIELD CO 20
2 94 Kelly Hall BOULDER CO 24
3 33 Rachel Ketchel BROOMFIELD CO 23
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 25 to 29
OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag
i 80 Steve Gosselin DENVER CO 27
2 93 Kelly Crosby DENVER CO 27
3 119 Enrico Contolini LAKEWOOD CO 29
4 84 Jacob Witowski BROOMFIELD CO 29
5 115 Brian Soriano LONGMONT CO 29
6 36 Eric Leigh LONGMONT CO 26
7 105 Scott Brenner LOUISVILLE CO 27
8 71 David Waller DENVER CO 29
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 25 to 29
OvPle  Bib Name Hometown Ag
| 5 Kristal Boni BROOMFIELD CO 26
2 102 Shannon Smith DENVER CO 28
3 14 Janet Davis LONGMONT CO 25
4 3 Victoria Bantz BROOMFIELD CO 25
5 134 Donna Scott BOULDER CO 28
6 24 Mary Hamand BOULDER CO 28
7 42 Laura Luyben BOULDER CO 27
8 146 Kate Larsen 25
9 120 Dana Cabet DENVER CO 29
10 88 Andrea Modlin HIGHLANDS RANCH CO
11 138 Tara A. Ohler DENVER CO 25
12 104 Gina Brodess BOULDER CO 27
13 89 Lori Nelander WHEATRIDGECO 29
14 7 Katrine Breien GREELEY CO 26
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 30 to 34
OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag
i 78 Roderick Wold BROOMFIELD CO 33
2 4 Carl Boni BROOMFIELD CO 33
3 50 Jason Mitcham BROOMFIELD CO 32
4 76 Chad White DENVER CO 31
5 79 Randy Delany DENVER CO 31
6 70 Brian Wallace DENVER CO 31
7 51 Thomas Mohr BROOMFIELD CO 30
8 118 Gary Kingsbury BROOMFIELD CO 33
9 12 Bruce Dahm DENVER CO 32
10 85 Eric Woodroof TULSA OK 32
i1 135 Paul Dehant BROOMFIELD CO 33
12 75 Brad White WESTMINSTER CO 31
13 116 Matt Bedin DENVER CO 31
14 41 Michael Lucas BROOMFIELD CO 31
15 6 David Bradshaw BROOMFIELD CO 34
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 30 to 34
OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag
I 87 Kim Flowers ARVADA CO 32
2 & Michelle Geler BROOMFIELD CO 34
3 139 Gaye Esser BROOMFIELD CO 30
4 62 Megan Ruscher LAFAYETTE CO 34
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Time
1:.05:01
1:22:00

Time
53:37

Time

:03:40
:06:52

1:19:51

Time
S127
54:34
56:03

:01

38
:01:54
:02:52
1023
:38:21

Time

55:37

59:23
1:00:30
1:06:48
1:08:45
1:09:05
1:11:40
1:12:23
1:13:38

F1:14:39

1:16:05
1:18:45
1:21:06
1:21:11

Time
50:46
52:45
59:20
1:00:03
1:01:37
1:02:11
1:03:36
1:03:46
1:04:37
1:06:58
1:12:28
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Full Results for MALE Age Group: 351039

OvPle
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Bib
74
108
140
137
9
129

Christie Hartman
Melissa Coates
Hiromy Hung
Krista Quicke
Jennifer Grotpeter
Holly Dahm
Susan Chellman
Adria Owens
Tina Jungwirth
Chery! Thomas
Dawn Cowell
Jennifer Levinson
Julie Terasas

Name

Doug Weller
Brian Henderson
Jeffrey Hill

Eric Hall

Andy Castellano
Ted Levi

DENVER CO
BOULDER CO

DENVER CO
DENVER CO
DENVER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
LAFAYETTE CO
BROOMFIELD CO
ARVADA CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BOULDER CO
BROOMFIELD CO

Hometown
LAFAYETTE CO
BOULDER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
DENVER CO

Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 351039
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Full Results for MALE Age Group: 40to 44

OvPle
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30
72
58
60
21
73
49
92
16

128

107

131

113
99
19
22

114
65

1

106

Bib
143
121
63
18
81
45
83
28
124

Name

Tracy Johnson
Susie Wasson
Sherrie Peterson
Mary Pieratt
Micheline Gardner
Beverly Weaver
Cathy Mitcham
Liz Kauffman
Jennifer Dretzka
Stacey Jackson
Natalie Henderson
Margie Wheat
Janet Stellema
Amy Thomas
Laura Fisher

Pam Gibble

Jo Anna Wagschal
Marcia Soderberg
Heidi Ahrberg
Diana Russell

Name

Eric Bindner

John Chapman
Michael Schoenecke
Dan Fick

Tobey Bart Ziman
Mark Martens
Bobby Lindsey
Mike Homiack
Tom Creager

Hometown
BROOMFIELD CO
ARVADA CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BOULDER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
DENVER CO
DENVER CO
BROOMFELD CO
BOULDER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
LITTLETON CO
BROOMFIELD CO
DENVER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
ARVADA CO
BROOMFIELD CO

Hometown
LITTLETON CO
EVERGREEN CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
ARVADA CO
BROOMFIELD CO
LONGMONT CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO

Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 40t 44

OvPle
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141
48
52
17
69
101
98
17
40
44

Name

Kristi McDonnel
Fran Milner

Jo A. O’Brien
Elizabeth Murray
Michelle Vanchu
Yvette Podloger
Becky Judd
Mariana Enriquez
Cheryl Lovell
D'lea Martens

Hometown
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
LAFAYETTE CO
LITTLETON CO
BOULDER CO
LOUISVILLE CO
BROOMFIELD CO
DENVER CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BROOMFIELD CO
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Time
48:01
55:34
58:57
:01:23
h42
116:21

Time
50:18
54:01
58:04
58:17
02:29
:05:39
:06:08
:08:06
:08:29
11:32
11:46
15:10
15:30
15:33
17:26
18:02
1:20:33
1:26:28
1:28:04
1:36:23

Time

5131

55:47
1:05:25
1:06:24
1:06:35
1:07:09
1:07:20
1:17:43
1:23:32

Time
1:04:05
1:07:06
1:08:48
1:09:23
1:10:26
121433
1:15:57
1:18:46
1:30:25
1:30:55
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Full Results for MALE Age Group: 451049

Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
I 1 142 Bryan Helstad BOULDER CO 45 M 5103
2. 2 55 Antonio Olmos DENVER CO 46 M 10556
3 3 533 Kirk Oglesby BROOMFIELD CO 47 M 10922
4 4 23 Steven Glasoe LITTLETON CO 46 M L19S]
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 45 to 49
Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
I I 130 Castulina Nino DENVER CO 46 F 11128
2. 2 123 Carol Joplin BOULDER CO 47 F 12013
3. 3 100 Rona Kadish LITTLETON CO 48 F 12145
4. 4 43 Jan Marquardt NORTHGLENN CO 49 F 12554
5 5 29 Susan Hutchinson GREELEY CO 47 F 12636
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 50 to 54
Place OvPic  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
i ! 15 Randy Davis BROOMFIELD CO 5l M L1120
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 50 to 54
Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
1. 1 97 Noreen Meatheringham DENVER CO 52 F 1:23:56
2. 2 95 Heather Cameron EVERGREEN CO 54 F 1:36:35
3. 3 39 La Dean Lombardi BROOMFIELD CO 52 F  1:41:06
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 55to0 59
Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
i. ! 35 John D. Krieschel BROOMFIELDCO 59 M 11643
2. 2 103 Steve Kanowitz LITTLETON CO 59 M 12148
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 55 to 59
Place OvPic  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
. I 125 Martha Eubanks DENVER CO 55 F 1:24:05
2. 2 82 Joyce Bockman WESTMINSTER CO 59 F 12835
Full Results for MALE Age Group: 60 to 64
Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
1 | 61 Richard A. Quick BROOMFIELD CO 63 M 12444
Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 60 to 64
Place OvPlc Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
1. 1 54 Judy Oliver BROOMFIELD CO 61 F  1:3851

Full Results for MALE Age Group: 65 to 69
Place OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
ne finishers in this division

Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 65 to 69
Place OvPic  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
no finishers in this division

Full Results for MALE Age Group: 70 and over
Place OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
no finishers in this division

Full Results for FEMALE Age Group: 70 and over
Place OvPlc  Bib Name Hometown Ag Sex Time
no finishers in this division
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